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Juniors 2024/25 · Under 10s

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Oct 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Saints Knights

Sat 19 Oct 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue SWW/LA U10

Sat 19 Oct 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Turvey Park U10 Red Saints Dragons

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Oct 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 Saints Knights Turvey Park U10 Blue Isabella Baulch
April Sarantakos

Sat 26 Oct 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Saints Dragons South Wagga Warriors
Green

Marney Tucker
Savannah Swift

Sat 26 Oct 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 SWW/LA U10 Turvey Park U10 Red Makayla Baulch
Harper Hann
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Turvey Park U10 Red Alex Maiden

Sat 02 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue Saints Dragons Makayla Baulch
Hannah Castle

Sat 02 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Saints Knights SWW/LA U10 Chloe Barclay

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 Turvey Park U10 Red Turvey Park U10 Blue Alex Maiden

Sat 09 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 SWW/LA U10 South Wagga Warriors
Green Ashton Close

Sat 09 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Saints Dragons Saints Knights Brynn Elliott
Chloe Barclay

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 Saints Dragons SWW/LA U10 Chloe Barclay
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Sat 16 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Saints Knights Turvey Park U10 Red Isabella Baulch
Hannah Castle

Sat 16 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Turvey Park U10 Blue South Wagga Warriors
Green

Harper Hann
Makayla Baulch

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Saints Knights

Sat 23 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue SWW/LA U10

Sat 23 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Turvey Park U10 Red Saints Dragons

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 30 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 Saints Knights Turvey Park U10 Blue

Sat 30 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Saints Dragons South Wagga Warriors
Green

Sat 30 Nov 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 SWW/LA U10 Turvey Park U10 Red

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Dec 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Turvey Park U10 Red

Sat 07 Dec 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue Saints Dragons

Sat 07 Dec 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Saints Knights SWW/LA U10
April Sarantakos
Dwayne Byers-Honeysett
Hannah Castle

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Dec 2024 09:45 Diamond 1 Turvey Park U10 Red Turvey Park U10 Blue

Sat 14 Dec 2024 09:45 Diamond 2 SWW/LA U10 South Wagga Warriors
Green

Sat 14 Dec 2024 09:45 Diamond 3 Saints Dragons Saints Knights Travis Clothier
Hannah Castle

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 Saints Dragons SWW/LA U10 Savannah Swift
Hannah Castle

Sat 01 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 Saints Knights Turvey Park U10 Red

Sat 01 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 3 Turvey Park U10 Blue South Wagga Warriors
Green
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Saints Knights

Sat 08 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue SWW/LA U10

Sat 08 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 3 Turvey Park U10 Red Saints Dragons

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 Saints Knights Turvey Park U10 Blue Chloe Barclay
Dwayne Byers-Honeysett

Sat 15 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 Saints Dragons South Wagga Warriors
Green

Harleigh Lang
Savannah Swift
Brynn Elliott

Sat 15 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 3 SWW/LA U10 Turvey Park U10 Red
Marney Tucker
Hannah Castle
Ben Skipworth

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Turvey Park U10 Red Makayla Baulch

Savannah Swift

Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue Saints Dragons April Sarantakos
Hannah Castle

Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:45 Diamond 3 Saints Knights SWW/LA U10 Marney Tucker
Chloe Barclay

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 Turvey Park U10 Red Turvey Park U10 Blue

Sat 01 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 SWW/LA U10 South Wagga Warriors
Green

Marney Tucker
Savannah Swift

Sat 01 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 3 Saints Dragons Saints Knights April Sarantakos
Chloe Barclay

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 Saints Dragons SWW/LA U10 April Sarantakos
Dwayne Byers-Honeysett

Sat 08 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 Saints Knights Turvey Park U10 Red Brynn Elliott
Savannah Swift

Sat 08 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 3 Turvey Park U10 Blue South Wagga Warriors
Green
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 South Wagga Warriors
Green Saints Knights Landon Hann

Savannah Swift

Sat 15 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 Turvey Park U10 Blue SWW/LA U10 Harleigh Lang
Hannah Castle

Sat 15 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 4 Turvey Park U10 Red Saints Dragons April Sarantakos
Dwayne Byers-Honeysett

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 2 SWW/LA U10 Turvey Park U10 Red

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 4 Saints Dragons Turvey Park U10 Blue

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 09:45 Diamond 1 Turvey Park U10 Red Turvey Park U10 Blue
Harleigh Lang
Isabella Baulch
Harvey Mclachlan
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Jock Currie Softball Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 10:00 Diamond 1 SWW/LA U10 Turvey Park U10 Red
Joshua Sarantakos
Harvey Mclachlan
Savannah Swift
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